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NUMERICAL KEY OF BUILDINGS/SERVICES

King's Gate
(Accommodation Service;

Admissions Office; Careers Service; Executive Office;

Finance Office;

International Office; NU Advancement; People Services;

Student Services; Student Wellbeing)
Barras/Sir Terry Farrell/Eldon Buildings
Security Control Centre
Northern Stage

Hadrian Building

Students’ Union

Music Studios

Culture Lab

The Grand

Grand Hotel

Boiler House

Bernicia Halls

INTO Centre

Joseph Cowen Halls
Agriculture Building

Estates and Facilities

Curtis Auditorium

Herschel Building

Herschel Annex

King George VI Building

Bedson Building

Barbara Strang Teaching Centre
Side Cluster

Armstrong Building

King's Hall

Robert Boyle Lecture Theatre
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11,12
13
14,15
16

16

17

17

18

19
20,21
21

21

22
22
22

Percy Building 23
Merz Court 24
Beehive, Research 25
Courtyard Restaurant 25
Old Library Building 25,26
IT Service Desk 25,26
Language Resource Centre 26
Architecture Building 27
Building Science 28
Hatton Gallery 29
King Edward VII Building 29,30
The Henry Daysh Building 32
Great North Museum: Hancock 34
Philip Robinson Library 35
IT Service Desk 35
Jesmond Road 36
Windsor Court 37
Newcastle Law School 38
Chaplain’s Office 39
Windsor Terrace 40,41
Windsor Terrace Accommodation 42-44
Park Terrace 45
Kensington Terrace 46
Drummond Building 47
Devonshire Building 48
Cassie Building 49
Stephenson Building 50
Ridley Building 1 51
Ridley Building 2 52

Royal Victoria Infirmary (RVI)
Wellington St Plaza

Wolfson Building

William Leech Building
Catherine Cookson Building
Medical School

Walton Library

Henry Wellcome Building
David Shaw Lecture Theatre
Dental Sciences, School of
Dental Hospital

Marjorie Robinson Library Rooms
IT Service Desk

Newcastle Helix

Claremont Terrace (1-4)

Paul O'Gorman Building
Baddiley-Clark Building

Sports Centre

Marris House

Great North House

Park View

Sir James Spence Institute
Castle Leazes

Campus for Ageing and Vitality
Newcastle University Business School
International Centre for Life
Northumberland House
Newgate Court

Bowsden Court

53-55
56
57
58
59
60
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
81
82
83
84
85

Freeman Hospital

Heaton Sports Ground
Cochrane Park Sports Ground
Emerson Cavitation Tunnel
Longbenton Sports Ground
Dove Marine Laboratory
Newburn Water Sports Centre
Cockle Park Farm

Nafferton Farm

Carlton Lodge

Windsor Place

The Core

Centre for Professional and
Executive Development

Organisational Development
Portland Green Student Village

Tyne Subsea National Centre for
Subsea and Offshore Engineering

The Key

Blyth Marine Station

Urban Sciences Building

The Frederick Douglass Centre

The Catalyst

National Innovation Centre for Ageing
National Innovation Centre for Data
The Elizabeth Barraclough Building
Dame Margaret Barbour Building
The OME

Advanced Engineering
Research Hub

Newcastle
< University

86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
100

100
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107,108
107
108
109
110
111

112



A-Z LIST OF BUILDINGS/SERVICES

‘

Accommodation Service (J5)
Admissions Office (J5)
Advanced Engineering

[y

Research Hub 112
Agriculture Building (16) 16
Architecture Building (J4) 27
Armstrong Building (14) 22
g |
Baddiley-Clark Building (E2) 69
Barbara Strang Teaching Centre (14) 21
Barras/Sir Terry Farrell/Eldon

Buildings (K4) 2
Bedson Building (14/15) 20,21
Bernicia Halls (J5) 11, 12
Beehive, Research (I3) 25
Blyth Marine Station 104
Boiler House (14) 10
Bowsden Court 85
Building Science (J4) 28
Careers Service (J5) 1
Carlton Lodge (L3) 96
Cassie Building (J3) 49
Castle Leazes (C3) 75
Catherine Cookson Building (F2) 59
Centre for Professional

and Executive Development (E10) 100
Chaplain’s Office (I6) 39
Claremont Terrace (1-4) (F1) 67
Courtyard Restaurant (13) 25
Culture Lab (J5) 7
Curtis Auditorium (16) 17

Dame Margaret Barbour

Building (E2) 110
David Shaw Lecture Theatre (F2) 62
Dental Hospital (F2) 64
Dental Sciences, School of (F2) 63
Devonshire Building (J3) 48
Dove Marine Laboratory 91

Drummond Building (K2) 47

Emerson Cavitation Tunnel
Estates and Facilities (16)
Executive Office (J5)

= 00
= o0

Finance Office (J5) 1
¢ |
Grand Hotel (J5) 9
Great North House (L3) 72
Great North Museum: Hancock (K3) 34

Hadrian Building (J5) 4
Hatton Gallery (J4) 29
Henry Wellcome Building (G2) 61
Herschel Annex (15) 18
Herschel Building (16) 17
Howden Room (H5) 19

International Office (J5)
INTO Centre (J5/J6)
IT Service Desk
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Jesmond Road (L3)
Joseph Cowen Halls (I6)
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Kensington Terrace (J2)
King Edward VIl Building (J4) 29, 30

King George VI Building (H5) 19
King's Gate (J5) 1
King's Hall (14) 22
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Language Resource Centre (13)

Marjorie Robinson Library Rooms (L3) 65
Marris House (D1) 71
Medical School (F2) 60
Merz Court (13) 24
Music Studios (J5) 6

National Innovation Centre

for Ageing (E10) 107
National Innovation Centre

for Data (E10) 108
Newcastle Helix (D10) 66
Newcastle Law School (L2) 38
Newcastle University

Business School (F9) 81
Newgate Court (111) 84
Northern Stage (J4) 3
Northumberland House (L8) 83
NU Advancement (J5) 1
o |
Old Library Building (13) 25, 26
Organisational Development (E10) 100
[
Park Terrace (J2) 45
Park View (D1/E2) 73
Paul O'Gorman Building (E1) 68
People Services (J5) 1
Percy Building (13) 23
Philip Robinson Library (L3) 35
Portland Green Student Village 101
R |
Ridley Building 1 (H2) 51
Ridley Building 2 (H2) 52
Robert Boyle Lecture Theatre (14) 22
Royal Victoria Infirmary (RVI) 53-55
R
Security Control Centre (K4) 2
Side Cluster (14) 21
Sir James Spence Institute (G4) 74
Sports Centre (E1) 70
Stephenson Building (J2) 50
Student Services (J5) 1
Student Wellbeing (J5) 1
Students’ Union (J5) 5

Newcastle
< University

T
The Catalyst (E10) 107, 108
The Core (E10) 100
The Elizabeth Barraclough

Building (M3) 109
The Frederick Douglass Centre (E10) 106
The Grand (J5) 8
The Henry Daysh Building (J3) 32
The Key (E10) 103
The OME (K3) 111
Tyne Subsea National Centre for

Subsea and Offshore Engineering 102
v |
Urban Sciences Building (E9) 105
Walton Library (F2) 60
Wellington St Plaza (E9) 56
William Leech Building (G3) 58
Windsor Court (K2) 37
Windsor Place (M2) 97
Windsor Terrace (L2) 40, 41
Windsor Terrace

Accommodation (L2) 42-44
Wolfson Building (G2) 57



